
TCU Silver Frogs Fall 2015 
4-Week Classes: Register for up to 3

schedule subject to change

Course Instructor 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3 9 11 1 3
Fly Fishing II Rick Wolf
Bucket List Books Shari Barnes
Art & Architecture in 15th Century 
Florence Jackee Cox
Essentials of Photography John Hill
Photoshop I Sam Deitz

Development of Western Civilization Music Emmet Smith
Intro to Meteorology 101 Buddy McIntyre
eReaders & eBooks Susan Casstevens
Bill of Rights--What it Means To You Don Jackson
America's Forgotten Heroes Resa Shipman
Constructive Hellraising Jim Schermbeck
Fly Fishing I Rick Wolf
Carrying the Light Nancy Price
Separation of Church & State Ron Flowers

Understanding Behaviors in You & Others John Hill
Photoshop II Sam Deitz
Classical Music Eras & Composers Punch Shaw
Art of Relaxation Dennis Beck
Intro International Humanitarian Law Lew Woodard
Churches, Sects & Cults in American 
Religion Ron Flowers
Basketball Insights from a Coach Kevin Wilson
Jews in American History Jane Pawgam
Financial Fitness After 50 Arthur Griffin

Mon Tues Wed Thurs
Session I: September 14 - October 9

Mon Tues Wed Thurs
Session II: October 26 - November 20



TCU Silver Frogs Fall 2015 
One-Time Lectures: Register for Up to 2

schedule subject to change

Session I: Session II:
September 14 - October 9 October 26 - November 20

Radio's Decade of Imagination Sam Bogart Wed. Sept. 16 @ 11am
Johnny Cash, Theologian Darron Middleton Fri. Sept. 18 @ 9am
Project Bluebird Jim Marshall Wed. Sept. 23 @ 11am
Bankhead Highway Dan Smith Wed. Sept. 30 @ 11am
Discover Islam Dina Malki Thurs. Oct. 1 @ 1pm
The Color of Justice Bob Ray Sanders Wed. Oct. 28 @ 11am
Estate Planning Texas Style Roger Norman Wed. Oct. 28 @ 3pm
The Future of Medicare in the Age of the Affordable Care Act Keith Argenbright Wed. Nov. 4 @ 11am

What Makes Nations Rich or Poor: Lessons from European Colonization John Lovett Thurs. Nov. 5 @ 3pm
How About a Cruise Vacation Lew Woodard Wed. Nov. 11 @ 11am
Introduction to Korean Art & Culture Nicole Conrad Thurs. Nov. 12 @ 3pm
Creating a Beautiful Landscape that Requires Less Water Dotty Woodson Wed. Nov. 18 @ 11am
Living Safely at Home Deborah Reed Thurs. Nov. 19 @ 3pm

One-Time Lecture Presenter



TCU Silver Frogs Fall 2015
Luncheon Lectures: Register for all 3

schedule subject to change

Session I: Session II:
September  - October October - December

Dr. Jim Riddlesperger Tuesday, September 8 @ 11:30am
Homelessness Toby Owens Tuesday, October 13 @ 11:30am
Elder Law Danielle Dulaney Friday, December 4 @ 11:30am

Luncheon Lecture Presenter
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